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1-6 Boater STEPHEN LUND AZ SW 5 5 12.54 0.00 4.73 12.54 5 5 14.13 0.00 4.75 14.13 26.67

1-5 Boater JUSTIN ARELLANO CA SW 5 5 14.55 0.00 5.57 14.55 5 5 11.24 0.00 11.24 25.79

1-11 Boater JAMES FISHER AZ SW 4 4 7.20 0.00 2.42 7.20 5 5 13.27 0.00 3.88 13.27 20.47

1-12 Boater RON RED SR. CA SW 5 5 11.20 0.00 4.59 11.20 5 5 9.09 0.00 9.09 20.29

1-8 Boater MAX HERNANDEZ AZ SW 4 4 7.38 0.00 2.41 7.38 5 4 13.24 0.50 3.55 12.74 20.12

1-17 Boater GREG GUTIERREZ CA SW 5 5 8.75 0.00 2.42 8.75 5 5 8.89 0.00 8.89 17.64

1-2 Boater CHRIS COOK AZ SW 5 4 13.73 0.50 3.68 13.23 1 1 3.20 0.00 3.20 16.43

1-3 Boater DAN INGRAHAM CA SW 4 4 7.81 0.00 7.81 4 4 7.66 0.00 7.66 15.47

1-14 Boater JOSH KANEKO CA SW 2 2 3.81 0.00 3.81 5 5 10.71 0.00 10.71 14.52

1-7 Boater STEVE DOLLARD CA SW 4 4 6.93 0.00 6.93 2 2 6.42 0.00 4.91 6.42 13.35

1-10 Boater JESSE PARKS AZ SW 2 2 3.98 0.00 3.98 3 3 8.70 0.00 3.96 8.70 12.68

1-16 Boater BRYAN STROMBOM CA SW 2 2 5.80 0.00 3.23 5.80 3 3 5.24 0.00 5.24 11.04

1-1 Boater GEORGE FEDOR CA SW 3 3 5.29 0.00 5.29 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.29

1-9 Boater RYAN VOORHEES CA SW 3 3 4.68 0.00 4.68 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.68

1-13 Boater MARK CORRENTE CA SW 1 1 1.50 0.00 1.50 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50

1-4 Boater COREY SQUIRES CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-15 Boater JIM SANDY AZ SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-18 Boater CONOR MANNING CA SW 4 4 6.58 0.00 6.58 2 2 2.11 0.00 1 1.11 7.69

TOTALS 58 57 121.73 121.23 50 49 113.90 112.40 233.63

D23 AZ/CA Lake Havasu  - Lake Havasu City, 

AZ. Oct. 26-27
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-8 Boater MAX HERNANDEZ AZ SW 20.12

1-10 Boater JESSE PARKS AZ SW 12.68

1-11 Boater JAMES FISHER AZ SW 20.47

1-15 Boater JIM SANDY AZ SW 0.00 53.27 26.91 80.18

1-7 Boater STEVE DOLLARD CA SW 13.35

1-12 Boater RON RED SR. CA SW 20.29

1-9 Boater RYAN VOORHEES CA SW 4.68

1-17 Boater GREG GUTIERREZ CA SW 17.64 55.96 31.14 87.1

Justin ArellanoRanger Cup Winner: 

TEAM TOTAL
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1-8 1-2 CoAnglerKERRY HARRIS CA SW 3 3 5.64 0.00 5.64 5 5 11.02 0.00 3.54 11.02 16.66

1-15 1-12CoAnglerJASON HAVSTAD CA SW 5 5 13.49 0.00 4.39 13.49 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.49

1-16 1-7 CoAnglerARLEN HOLT CA SW 3 3 7.04 0.00 3.33 7.04 2 2 5.50 0.00 5.50 12.54

1-6 1-8 CoAnglerDON JAVAUX CA SW 3 3 7.85 0.00 4.76 7.85 2 2 4.18 0.00 4.18 12.03

1-13 1-17CoAnglerLOWAY SHAMMAS AZ SW 2 2 5.31 0.00 5.31 4 4 6.18 0.00 6.18 11.49

1-10 1-13CoAnglerANDY MORITA CA SW 2 2 6.92 0.00 3.76 6.92 2 2 4.44 0.00 4.44 11.36

1-4 1-16CoAnglerJASON STANTON AZ SW 3 3 4.88 0.00 4.88 1 1 2.97 0.00 2.97 7.85

1-3 1-1 CoAnglerJOSHUA PALMA AZ SW 4 4 7.23 0.00 2.46 7.23 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.23

1-12 1-5 CoAnglerALEX PALUMBO AZ SW 1 1 2.61 0.00 2.61 2.61 2 2 3.52 0.00 3.52 6.13

1-2 1-6 CoAnglerRUSS GREENLEE CA SW 1 1 3.74 0.00 3.74 1 1 1.98 0.00 1.98 5.72

1-5 1-14CoAnglerJOSE TORRES AZ SW 1 1 2.00 0.00 2.00 1 1 3.70 0.00 3.7 3.70 5.70

1-7 1-9 CoAnglerJARON KITCHEN AZ SW 1 1 1.80 0.00 1.80 1 1 1.95 0.00 1.95 3.75

1-17 1-4 CoAnglerCASS FARMER CA SW 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 1 1 2.07 0.00 2.07 3.59

1-1 1-15CoAnglerMICHAEL HAIDER CA SW 1 1 1.19 0.00 1.19 1 1 2.32 0.00 2.32 3.51

1-11 1-3 CoAnglerDAVE MCEWEN CA SW 3 3 4.01 0.00 1 3.01 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.01

1-14 1-18CoAnglerWARREN MCGAHA CA SW 1 1 1.63 0.00 1.63 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.63

1-9 1-10CoAnglerLUPE FERNANDEZ CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.52 0.00 1.52 1.52

1-18 1-11CoAnglerTONY HUNT CA SW 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 35 35 76.86 0 0.00 76.86 24 24 51.35 0.00 51.35 128.21
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D23 AZ/CA Lake Havasu  - Lake Havasu City, 

AZ. Oct. 26-27

DAY 1 weigh in

1
 lb

/ 
m

in
 p

n
lt

y

8
 o

z 
p

n
lt

y 
ea

1
 lb

 p
n

lt
y 

ea

C
o

-A
n

gl
e

rs



TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-3 1-1 CoAnglerJOSHUA PALMA AZ SW 7.23

1-5 1-14CoAnglerJOSE TORRES AZ SW 5.70

1-12 1-5 CoAnglerALEX PALUMBO AZ SW 6.13

1-13 1-17CoAnglerJASON STANTON AZ SW 7.85 26.91 ADD TO BOATERS

1-9 1-10CoAnglerLUPE FERNANDEZ CA SW 1.52

1-16 1-7 CoAnglerARLEN HOLT CA SW 12.54

1-2 1-6 CoAnglerRUSS GREENLEE CA SW 5.72

1-10 1-13CoAnglerANDY MORITA CA SW 11.36 31.14 ADD TO BOATERS

58.05

TEAM TOTAL


